BREAKFAST MENU 2025-2026

Sausage and egger
Bacon and egger

10” wrap (bacon or sausage)
Tater Tots

Grilled cheese

Bagel with Butter

Bagel with cream cheese
Bagel BELT

Toast with butter

Coffee

Iced coffee

Cold brew

Mocha

Iced french vanilla
Flavour shot

Hot chocolate

$5
$5
$5
$4
$4
$2
$3
$5
$1
$2
$3
$4
$3
$3
$1
$2






